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GOVERNMENT OF GOA 

DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION 

Goa Education Complex, Alto- Porvorim-Goa PIN 403 521 

Tel: 2415585/2410824 

No.DHE/ AIMC/BED-ADM/2025-27 / f R-11 
Email:dir-dhe.goa@nic.in 

Date: 02/06/2025 

B.Ed. Centralized Counselling & Admission 2025-2026 

Instructions 

1. Merit-Based Counselling 
Counselling and seat allotment will be carried out strictly based 

on the merit list prepared through the official admission process. 

2. No Guarantee of Admission 
Please note that receiving an invitation or appearing for the 
counselling session does not guarantee admission or confirmation 
of a seat. Final seat allotment is subject to eligibility and 
availability. 

3. Document Verification Requirement 
Seat allotment will be confirmed only after successful verification 

of all necessary documents and completion of admission 
formalities. 

o Candidates must bring all original documents along with 
self-attested photocopies during the counselling session. 

o The Admission Committee retains full discretion to 
cancel any provisional admission in case of discrepancies, 
forged documents, or non-submission of mandatory 

documents. 



4. Mandatory Online Payment 
Once a seat is allotted, the candidate must complete the online 
payment of admission fees within the stipulated timeframe. 

o Non-payment within the deadline will result in automatic 
forfeiture of the allotted seat. 

5. Code of Conduct 
Candidates must maintain discipline and respectful behaviour 
throughout the counselling process. 

o Any act of misconduct, disruptive behaviour, or arguments 
with the Admission Committee or staff will result in 
immediate disqualification and may invite disciplinary 
action as per institutional rules. 

6. Counselling Schedule and Presence 

o Candidates must report at the counselling venue on the 
date and time specified in the DHE Goa official website. 

o The counselling time slots are subject to change depending 
on the progress of counselling across different subject-wise 
groups. 

o Physical presence of the candidate is mandatory for seat 
confirmation. Proxy representation will not be permitted 
under any circumstances. 

(Bhushan K. Sava1 ar) 

Director (Higher Education) 



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Ratwad Manjit Pradeep General 1

2 KIM CHELSEA CAEIRO General 3

3 Shramita Mangaldas Naik General 4

4 MEGAN DARLENE MASCARENHAS General 5

5 Travasso Veloysia Faye General 6

6 Saloni Dessai General 7

7 Jowill Agnelo Dias General 8

8 Mrugaya Pradip Dessai General 9

9 Veda K. Naik General 10

10 VIGHNESH MILIND MHADGUT General 11

11 MASCARENHAS SIDNEY STANLEY General 12

12 Nehali Digamber Xete Dhumasker General 14

13 Anuja Anil Naik General 16

14 DIVYA RAMKRISHNA GAONKAR General 17

15 Anishka Lau Naik General 18

16 Bhavana Pandurang Gauns General 19

17 ALISHA FABIOLA FERNANDES General 20

18 Khan Naasif Nurul Amin General 21

19 MASCARENHAS STEFAN SILVANO General 23

20 Mohankumar Lamani General 24

21 Stelan Melricka Varella General 25

22 Shruty shrikant Raicar General 26

23 Mitzi Sunita Dias General 28

24 Nidhi Salgaonkar General 29

25 Theresa Saviola Carvalho General 30

26 Gulnoor Siddique Khan General 32

27 Pratik Chandrakant Gawade General 33

28 Eldon Varun Acharya General 35

29 Whitney Ann Lobo General 36

30 Kritali Prashant Matonkar General 37

31 Wenona Muriel Pires General 39

32 Saideep Dinesh Fadte Gaonkar General 41

33 Sharvani Pramod Tengse General 42

34 Lizenne Dias General 43

35 Aaron Calvin Dsouza General 44

36 Sudha Chandrabhan Nishad General 46

37 Brian Joseph Barreto General 47

38 AMISHA DINANATH MAYEKAR General 48

39 Shraddha Suresh Gawde General 49

40 krutika naik General 50

41 TEJAS DAMU MANGADKAR General 51

42 Shaheen Azim Shaikh General 52

43 Saurav Sadanand Gauns General 53

44 Saneha Saviyani Tasneem Guha General 54

45 Riddhi Manoj Kanoji General 55

46 Sunidhi Suhas Sawaikar General 59

B.Ed in Mathematics(General)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

B.Ed in Mathematics(General)

47 Golatkar Amisha Arvind General 62

48 Meryl Lynn Fernandes General 64

49 Shrvani Vinayak Chari General 65

50 Jagruti Anand Narvekar General 67

51 Geetika gopinath gaude General 68

52 Rajdeep Satish Fal Dessai General 69

53 Fabel Vaz General 70

54 Laximi Krishna chawan General 72

55 Mohinesh Maruti Narvekar General 75



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Saloni Dessai EWS 7
2 Mrugaya Pradip Dessai EWS 9
3 Shaheen Azim Shaikh EWS 52
4 Rajdeep Satish Fal Dessai EWS 69

B.Ed in Mathematics(EWS)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 DIVYA RAMKRISHNA GAONKAR ST 17
2 Bhavana Pandurang Gauns ST 19
3 Shraddha Suresh Gawde ST 49
4 Geetika gopinath gaude ST 68

B.Ed in Mathematics(ST)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Shramita Mangaldas Naik OBC 4
2 Veda K. Naik OBC 10
3 Anuja Anil Naik OBC 16
4 Anishka Lau Naik OBC 18
5 Kritali Prashant Matonkar OBC 37
6 krutika naik OBC 50
7 Riddhi Manoj Kanoji OBC 55
8 Golatkar Amisha Arvind OBC 62
9 Shrvani Vinayak Chari OBC 65

10 Jagruti Anand Narvekar OBC 67

B.Ed in Mathematics(OBC)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank
1 KIM CHELSEA CAEIRO MINORITY 3
2 MEGAN DARLENE MASCARENHAS MINORITY 5
3 Travasso Veloysia Faye MINORITY 6
4 Jowill Agnelo Dias MINORITY 8
5 MASCARENHAS SIDNEY STANLEY MINORITY 12
6 ALISHA FABIOLA FERNANDES MINORITY 20
7 MASCARENHAS STEFAN SILVANO MINORITY 23
8 Mitzi Sunita Dias MINORITY 28
9 Theresa Saviola Carvalho MINORITY 30

10 Eldon Varun Acharya MINORITY 35
11 Whitney Ann Lobo MINORITY 36
12 Wenona Muriel Pires MINORITY 39
13 Lizenne Dias MINORITY 43
14 Aaron Calvin Dsouza MINORITY 44
15 Brian Joseph Barreto MINORITY 47
16 Meryl Lynn Fernandes MINORITY 64
17 Fabel Vaz MINORITY 70

B.Ed in Mathematics(Christian Minority)

Please note that the above documents shall be available on the 
DHE website from 02/06/2025 to 18/06/2025 IST.



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank
1 Pratham Satyawan Bhat General 1
2 Roland Cajetan Pereira General 2
3 VERNEKAR SIDDHIKA DILIP General 3
4 Mrunal Umesh Shetkar General 4
5 Sanghavi Sunildatt Fadte General 5
6 Nigalye Ankita Ajit General 7
7 Mohanlal Rammilan Mali General 8
8 Manthan Suresh Sawant General 9
9 Nehal Chandu Naik General 12

10 Pujal Pravin Govekar General 13
11 Sanskruti D Naik Gaonkar General 14
12 SARVESH SANTOSH NAIK General 15
13 Simon Agnelo Fernandes General 16
14 Krutika Shivolkar General 17
15 SHAHID ABDUL RAZAK General 19
16 Mahima Mohan Patekar General 20
17 VELIP KARINA KRISHNA General 21
18 Fernandes Nuriel Yannis Joaquim General 24
19 Ravina Jaising Patil General 25
20 Trupti Tulshidas Gaonkar General 26
21 Manhaj Shaikh General 27
22 VAIBHAVI PARESH SHET General 29
23 Sweta Pauto Velip General 30
24 Aditya Mohan Patil General 32
25 Satyam Devidas Gawas General 35

B.Ed in Physics (General)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank
1 SARVESH SANTOSH NAIK EWS 15

B.Ed in Physics (EWS)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank
1 VELIP KARINA KRISHNA ST 21
2 Sweta Pauto Velip ST 30

B.Ed in Physics (ST)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank
1 Sanghavi Sunildatt Fadte OBC 5
2 Manthan Suresh Sawant OBC 9
3 Nehal Chandu Naik OBC 12
4 Krutika Shivolkar OBC 17
5 VAIBHAVI PARESH SHET OBC 29

B.Ed in Physics (OBC)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank
1 Roland Cajetan Pereira MINORIT 2
2 Simon Agnelo Fernandes MINORIT 16
3 Fernandes Nuriel Yannis Joaquim MINORIT 24

B.Ed in Physics (Christian Miniority)

Please note that the above documents shall be available on the 
DHE website from 02/06/2025 to 18/06/2025 IST.



Sr. No. Candidate Name  Category Rank

1 Nelamy Savia Costa General 1

2 Samruddhi Mangaldas Dessai General 2

3 Deepti Nandakumar Naik General 3

4 Sonali Subhash Gavada General 4

5 Sankalp Narendra Naik General 6

6 Shaqeera Abdul Latif Shaikh General 8

7 Lynessa Glenna Alvares General 9

8 GOUTAMI RAJU PILANKAR General 11

9 Dazline Andrea Soares General 12

10 Kashmi Krishnanath Chodnekar General 13

11 Swarna Sudhakar Velip General 14

12 SIDDHIKA UTTAM GAONKAR General 16

13 HYCINTHA FERNANDES General 18

14 Shreyash Anant Sawant General 19

15 Shainaz Mussa Khan General 21

16 Borker Tanvi Kamlakant General 22

17 Bhakti Bhagwat Govekar General 23

18 KHUSHI NITIN PRABHU DESAI General 24

19 TANVI TULSHIDAS KANKONKAR General 27

20 KHUSHI DINESH NAIK General 28

21 NAIK PURVA VISHNU General 29

22 Karuna Narayan Takkar General 30

23 Sneha Satish Velip General 31

24 Chrystal Rose Clement Braganza General 32

25 MILIND TIGGA General 36

26 NAIK SIYA UMAKANT General 37

27 Namita Nilesh khanolkar General 39

28 Mayuri Sadanand Naik General 40

29 DARREN KENNY PINTO General 43

30 YESHASVI ANAND DESSAI General 45

31 Sweanie Barbra Falcao General 46

32 Ishita Sanjay Chorlekar General 47

33 Redam Raju Naik General 50

34 Sejal Gurunath Godkar General 51

35 Srushti Rama Naik General 54

36 Balchandra Navgekar General 56

37 Sakshi Sanjeev Mandrekar General 58

38 Anna Rina Antao General 60

39 Pradin Babulo Gaonkar General 61

40 Sanchita Gajanan Naik General 63

41 Rahul Govind Velip General 64

42 Andrea Eunita Rodrigues General 65

43 Sandy Fernandes General 66

44 Dicksha Kust Gaonkar General 69

45 Tejaswee Murali Gaonkar General 71

46 Samruddhi Bablo Naik General 72

47 Arusha Gomes General 74

48 Sandeep giru Gaonker General 75

49 Anisha Anil Polle General 76

50 Drusilla Gracy Rodrigues General 77

51 Achal vishram Sinari General 78

B.Ed in Chemistry (General)



Sr. No. Candidate Name  Category Rank

B.Ed in Chemistry (General)

52 Rejoila Alemao General 79

53 TEJASWI VASUDEV PARAB General 80

54 Deepiksha Dilip Dessai General 84

55 Ashwini Prashant Vernekar General 85

56 DEVANSHI M. KERKAR General 86

57 YOGESH KUSHALI GAONKAR General 87

58 Shravani Uttam Naik General 88

59 SHREYA UTTAM GAWAS General 89

60 Rohit Vinay Takale General 93

61 Myfanwy Costa General 95

62 Aarya Tulshidas Kudaskar General 97

63 Mahisha yeshwant dabholkar General 98

64 Dimple Mishra General 100

65 Richa Ranganath Naik General 103

66 Vaishnavi Satish Dessai General 104

67 Samixa Chandrashekhar Chodankar General 110

68 Priya Barkelo Velip General 112

69 SHANAYA NILESH MAHALE General 114

70 Bofina Bhiva Velip General 116

71 Simran Angelica gomes General 117

72 Naik Dhanisha Dhananjay General 119

73 Shruti Talpankar General 122



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Shreyash Anant Sawant EWS 19

B.Ed in Chemistry (EWS)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Swarna Sudhakar Velip ST 14

2 Borker Tanvi Kamlakant ST 22

3 Sneha Satish Velip ST 31

4 Pradin Babulo Gaonkar ST 61

5 Rahul Govind Velip ST 64

6 Dicksha Kust Gaonkar ST 69

7 Tejaswee Murali Gaonkar ST 71

8 Sandeep giru Gaonker ST 75

9 Rejoila Alemao ST 79

10 YOGESH KUSHALI GAONKAR ST 87

11 Priya Barkelo Velip ST 112

12 Bofina Bhiva Velip ST 116

13 Simran Angelica gomes ST 117

B.Ed in Chemistry (ST)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Deepti Nandakumar Naik OBC 3

2 NAIK SIYA UMAKANT OBC 37

3 Srushti Rama Naik OBC 54

4 Sakshi Sanjeev Mandrekar OBC 58

5 Sanchita Gajanan Naik OBC 63

6 Samruddhi Bablo Naik OBC 72

7 Anisha Anil Polle OBC 76

8 TEJASWI VASUDEV PARAB OBC 80

9 Ashwini Prashant Vernekar OBC 85

10 Shravani Uttam Naik OBC 88

11 Aarya Tulshidas Kudaskar OBC 97

12 Mahisha yeshwant dabholkar OBC 98

13 Richa Ranganath Naik OBC 103

14 Samixa Chandrashekhar Chodankar OBC 110

B.Ed in Chemistry (OBC)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Lynessa Glenna Alvares MINORITY 9

2 Dazline Andrea Soares MINORITY 12

3 HYCINTHA FERNANDES MINORITY 18

4 Chrystal Rose Clement Braganza MINORITY 32

5 MILIND TIGGA MINORITY 36

6 Sweanie Barbra Falcao MINORITY 46

7 Anna Rina Antao MINORITY 60

8 Sandy Fernandes MINORITY 66

9 Drusilla Gracy Rodrigues MINORITY 77

10 Simran Angelica gomes MINORITY 117

B.Ed in Chemistry (Christian Minority)

Please note that the above documents shall be available on the 
DHE website from 02/06/2025 to 18/06/2025 IST.



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 SANDHALI REDKAR General 1

2 Elita Valanka Siqueira General 2

3 Dikshita Naik General 3

4 Kruttika Jan General 4

5 Rida Yassin Mamlekar General 5

6 Urba Anil Sawant General 7

7 Saloni Laxmikant Sukhi General 9

8 Sravani Abhay Dessai General 11

9 Melisha Cardoso General 13

10 Vinisha Tato Parab General 14

11 GAONKAR BHARGAVI LAXIMIKANT General 16

12 Tisha Shailendra Chanekar General 17

13 Selcea Savia DCosta General 20

14 hazel maria colaco General 21

15 Khan Heena Yusuf General 22

16 AGNIFA CIFA NORONHA General 24

17 Karina Anand Velip General 25

18 Jeremiah Logan De Souza General 28

19 SUSANNA ISABELA SAMPAYO General 31

20 PRERNA ATCHUT NAIK General 32

21 Lyn Marie Fernandes General 35

22 VEDA DESSAI General 36

23 Sakshi Santosh Naik General 37

24 PANKAJ PAVTO GAONKAR General 38

25 KRUTIKA SANTOSH NAIK General 41

26 Natty Romanus Fernandes General 42

27 VELINA CAROL DIAS General 44

28 Sneha Lidia Fernandes General 45

29 Kalpesh kamlakar velip General 46

30 PRITAM PRABHAKAR GAONKAR General 47

31 PRINCIA CASTANHA General 48

32 ANJELICA MARIA DMELLO General 50

33 Sankalp Subhash Ambekar General 51

34 Shraddha Vinay Jadhav General 52

35 Chelsea Maria Barreto General 53

36 AISHA RUKNUDDIN KHAN General 54

37 samrudhi sushant shet parkar General 55

38 Harsha Devidas Naik General 59

39 Santoshi Naresh Naik General 60

40 Mehnaz Sayed General 62

41 Pallavi Babai Chodankar General 63

42 Nasira Banu Anwati General 64

43 Ashika Ravi Naik General 65

44 TRUPTI ANKUSH GAUDE General 71

45 Dweta Dayanand Matondkar General 73

46 SHREEYA AJIT GHANEKAR General 74

47 Vandisha Shirodkar General 75

48 Pinky Kushali Jalmi General 76

49 Trisha Dayanand Matondkar General 78

50 Akshada Arun Mane General 79

51 Saishma Narayan Parit General 80

B.Ed in Biology (General)



Sr. No. Candidate Name  Category Rank

1 Rida Yassin Mamlekar EWS 5

2 Selcea Savia DCosta EWS 20

B.Ed in Biology (EWS)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 SANDHALI REDKAR SC 1

B.Ed in Biology (SC)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Melisha Cardoso ST 13

2 hazel maria colaco ST 21

3 AGNIFA CIFA NORONHA ST 24

4 Karina Anand Velip ST 25

5 PANKAJ PAVTO GAONKAR ST 38

6 Kalpesh kamlakar velip ST 46

7 PRITAM PRABHAKAR GAONKAR ST 47

8 PRINCIA CASTANHA ST 48

9 ANJELICA MARIA DMELLO ST 50

10 TRUPTI ANKUSH GAUDE ST 71

11 Pinky Kushali Jalmi ST 76

B.Ed in Biology (ST)



Sr. No. Candidate Name  Category Rank

1 Dikshita Naik OBC 3

2 GAONKAR BHARGAVI LAXIMIKANT OBC 16

3 PRERNA ATCHUT NAIK OBC 32

4 Sakshi Santosh Naik OBC 37

5 KRUTIKA SANTOSH NAIK OBC 41

6 Harsha Devidas Naik OBC 59

7 Santoshi Naresh Naik OBC 60

8 Pallavi Babai Chodankar OBC 63

B.Ed in Biology (OBC)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 GAONKAR BHARGAVI LAXIMIKANT Ex-Service man 16

B.Ed in Biology (ESM)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Elita Valanka Siqueira MINORITY 2

2 Melisha Cardoso MINORITY 13

3 Selcea Savia DCosta MINORITY 20

4 hazel maria colaco MINORITY 21

5 AGNIFA CIFA NORONHA MINORITY 24

6 Jeremiah Logan De Souza MINORITY 28

7 SUSANNA ISABELA SAMPAYO MINORITY 31

8 Lyn Marie Fernandes MINORITY 35

9 Natty Romanus Fernandes MINORITY 42

10 VELINA CAROL DIAS MINORITY 44

11 Sneha Lidia Fernandes MINORITY 45

12 PRINCIA CASTANHA MINORITY 48

13 ANJELICA MARIA DMELLO MINORITY 50

14 Chelsea Maria Barreto MINORITY 53

B.Ed in Biology (Christian Minority)

Please note that the above documents shall be available on the 
DHE website from 02/06/2025 to 18/06/2025 IST.



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Falma Gomes General 1

2 Shanaia Juvelle Pereira General 2

3 Sajel Digamber Kalangutkar General 3

4 Gayatri Deepak Haldankar General 4

5 Disha Ramakant Gaude General 5

6 Paswan Manisha Kumari Krishna General 6

7 Clive Fernandes General 8

8 Siddhant Vijay Naik General 9

9 Sarah Andrea Lobo General 10

10 Fingal Aloysha Fernandes General 11

11 Lianne Dcosta General 12

12 Swena Vaz General 13

13 Royella Maria Gonsalves General 14

14 Vijata Bandekar General 15

15 Freshia Gomes General 16

16 Siya Sanjay Jadhav General 17

17 NATHANIA AVILA DCOSTA General 18

18 Juyela Dias General 20

19 Eden Fernandes General 21

20 Rhea Celine Dias General 22

21 Laika Nasir Shaikh General 23

22 Prapti Vithu Naik Priolkar General 24

23 Mitzie Darlwina Fernandes General 25

24 Johnvia Bency Rodrigues General 26

25 VELANI  FERNANDES General 27

26 Seefa Shaikh General 28

27 Ria Alemao General 30

28 ANALIE LIZA PIRES General 31

29 Prajakta Jainath Phadte General 32

30 Risa Pereira General 33

31 JESSICA  LOURDES DA SILVA General 34

32 Fenosha Salonie Goes General 35

33 ANALEE VERA GONSALVES General 36

34 SHERYL VAILANKANI MIRANDA General 39

35 Princy Cruz General 40

36 Presley Romaldo Da Costa General 41

37 Shaneika Vailanka Goes General 42

38 Dev Ratnakar Viturkar General 44

39 Sahili Nitin Naik General 46

40 Joanira Niasso General 47

41 Ciona Fernandes General 48

B.Ed in History(General)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

B.Ed in History(General)

42 HARSHALA GHANASHYAM KADAM General 49

43 Noela Shanessa Ataide General 50

44 Isha Charudas Rawool General 52

45 SULHESH VELIP General 55

46 Monica Bhisso Gaonkar General 56

47 Sakshi Shrikrishna Nagvekar General 59

48 NAIK GAURI VIDHYADHAR General 60

49 Chelsy Fernandes General 61

50 Nigella Maria Vaz General 63

51 Rose Mary Menezes General 64

52 Jival Jamie Fernandes General 65

53 Amisha Kumari General 67

54 Chetal Laxmikant Gaude General 68

55 NICOLE FERNANDES General 70

56 Advika Avaduth Fadte General 72

57 FAYE PALMA ANDRADE General 73

58 Anasha Valenca Barbosa General 75

59 Frenia mascarenhas General 76

60 Azmatulla Khan General 77

61 Amanda Lourenco General 78

62 Ria vaz General 79

63 Crecencia Maria Pinto General 80

64 Wency Neves Rodrigues General 81

65 SONALI SUDHAKAR VELIP General 82

66 Jocelyn Graziela Dsouza General 84

67 Shreeya Sharan Keny General 85

68 Gulshan jamaluddin Mulla General 86

69 Delcia Joshal Pereira General 87

70 SAURABH SANJAY JOG General 88

71 Krutika kalidas naik General 90

72 CLERITA GOMES General 91

73 Nesifa Faria General 92

74 Vishal govind velip General 94

75 Riddhi Rohidas Naik General 96

76 Nirmity Ingle General 97

77 CALIDA DSOUZA General 98

78 Swella Lourdes Fernandes General 99

79 ESHA PRASAD VELIP General 100

80 SHWETA SOUZA General 101

81 Tanaya Mangesh Gawas General 102

82 Sonal Santosh Sawant General 103

83 Alonia Pinto General 104



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

B.Ed in History(General)

84 Riya bhimrao kamble General 106

85 Chaitali velip General 108



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Falma Gomes ST 1

2 Disha Ramakant Gaude ST 5

3 Freshia Gomes ST 16

4 Juyela Dias ST 20

5 Ria Alemao ST 30

6 Risa Pereira ST 33

7 Princy Cruz ST 40

8 Joanira Niasso ST 47

9 SULHESH VELIP ST 55

10 Monica Bhisso Gaonkar ST 56

11 Jival Jamie Fernandes ST 65

12 Chetal Laxmikant Gaude ST 68

13 Anasha Valenca Barbosa ST 75

14 Ria vaz ST 79

15 SONALI SUDHAKAR VELIP ST 82

16 CLERITA GOMES ST 91

17 Nesifa Faria ST 92

18 Vishal govind velip ST 94

19 ESHA PRASAD VELIP ST 100

20 SHWETA SOUZA ST 101

21 Chaitali velip ST 108

B.Ed in History(ST)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Gayatri Deepak Haldankar OBC 4

2 Prajakta Jainath Phadte OBC 32

3 SHERYL VAILANKANI MIRANDA OBC 39

4 Dev Ratnakar Viturkar OBC 44

5 Isha Charudas Rawool OBC 52

6 NAIK GAURI VIDHYADHAR OBC 60

7 Chelsy Fernandes OBC 61

8 FAYE PALMA ANDRADE OBC 73

9 Frenia mascarenhas OBC 76

10 Krutika kalidas naik OBC 90

11 Riddhi Rohidas Naik OBC 96

B.Ed in History(OBC)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Clive Fernandes MINORITY 8

2 Sarah Andrea Lobo MINORITY 10

3 Fingal Aloysha Fernandes MINORITY 11

4 Lianne Dcosta MINORITY 12

5 Swena Vaz MINORITY 13

6 Royella Maria Gonsalves MINORITY 14

7 Freshia Gomes MINORITY 16

8 NATHANIA AVILA DCOSTA MINORITY 18

9 Juyela Dias MINORITY 20

10 Eden Fernandes MINORITY 21

11 Rhea Celine Dias MINORITY 22

12 Mitzie Darlwina Fernandes MINORITY 25

13 Risa Pereira MINORITY 33

14 JESSICA  LOURDES DA SILVA MINORITY 34

15 Fenosha Salonie Goes MINORITY 35

16 ANALEE VERA GONSALVES MINORITY 36

17 SHERYL VAILANKANI MIRANDA MINORITY 39

18 Princy Cruz MINORITY 40

19 Presley Romaldo Da Costa MINORITY 41

20 Ciona Fernandes MINORITY 48

21 Noela Shanessa Ataide MINORITY 50

22 Chelsy Fernandes MINORITY 61

23 Nigella Maria Vaz MINORITY 63

24 Rose Mary Menezes MINORITY 64

25 Jival Jamie Fernandes MINORITY 65

26 FAYE PALMA ANDRADE MINORITY 73

27 Anasha Valenca Barbosa MINORITY 75

28 Frenia mascarenhas MINORITY 76

29 Amanda Lourenco MINORITY 78

30 Ria vaz MINORITY 79

31 Crecencia Maria Pinto MINORITY 80

32 Wency Neves Rodrigues MINORITY 81

33 Jocelyn Graziela Dsouza MINORITY 84

34 Delcia Joshal Pereira MINORITY 87

35 CLERITA GOMES MINORITY 91

36 Nesifa Faria MINORITY 92

37 CALIDA DSOUZA MINORITY 98

38 Swella Lourdes Fernandes MINORITY 99

39 SHWETA SOUZA MINORITY 101

B.Ed in History(Christian Minority)

Please note that the above documents shall be available on the DHE 
website from 02/06/2025 to 18/06/2025 IST.



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Arjun Vithoba Khotodkar General 1

2 Suzanna Assiana Afonso General 3

3 Sukhada Satish Prabhugaonkar General 4

4 Trupti sutar General 6

5 Ayesha Appaso Nadaf General 7

6 Pratiksha Khushali Talpikar General 8

7 FARHAN IRFAN AHMAD General 9

8 Roshani Sawant General 10

9 Harshada Krishna Manjarekar General 11

10 Vaibhavi Bhagdo Velip General 12

11 Sumedha Bhanudas Kalangutkar General 13

12 Rutika Rajan Konadkar General 17

13 Saima Shah General 18

14 SAURABH SANJAY JOG General 19

15 Suman vithoba Dalvi General 20

16 Sankalp Dinesh Tari General 22

17 Kashish Savlo Gad General 23

18 Prachita Pravin Virdikar General 26

19 Pandit Sarita Amirchand General 29

20 Samruddhi Ramdas Sawant Dessai General 31

21 Amisha Anil Salelkar General 32

22 Lidia Fernandes General 33

23 Annisa Queency Fernandes General 34

24 Miss.Anju Shripad Shenvi Salelkar General 35

25 Kajal shaba gawas General 37

26 Saloni Sunil Shilkar General 39

27 Mallika Shet General 40

28 Sibyl Valanka  Rodrigues General 49

29 DRITICA DHURI General 50

30 Ritu Ramesh Velip General 51

31 Shubam chandrakant gaonkar General 52

B.Ed in Geography(General)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Miss.Anju Shripad Shenvi Salelkar EWS 35

B.Ed in Geography(EWS)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Pratiksha Khushali Talpikar ST 8

2 Vaibhavi Bhagdo Velip ST 12

3 Annisa Queency Fernandes ST 34

4 Ritu Ramesh Velip ST 51

5 Shubam chandrakant gaonkar ST 52

B.Ed in Geography(ST)



Sr. No. Candidate Name  Category Rank

1 Sumedha Bhanudas Kalangutkar OBC 13

2 Rutika Rajan Konadkar OBC 17

3 Sankalp Dinesh Tari OBC 22

4 Kashish Savlo Gad OBC 23

5 Lidia Fernandes OBC 33

6 Saloni Sunil Shilkar OBC 39

7 DRITICA DHURI OBC 50

B.Ed in Geography(OBC)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Lidia Fernandes Minority 33

2 Annisa Queency Fernandes Minority 34

3 Sibyl Valanka  Rodrigues Minority 49

B.Ed in Geography(Christian Minority)

Please note that the above documents shall be available on the 
DHE website from 02/06/2025 to 18/06/2025 IST.



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank
1 Valanka Jilda Rebelo General 1
2 Chaitali Dattaram Naik General 2
3 Alpita Ajit Zambodkar General 3
4 Fleeta Dacosta General 4
5 Siyaa Girish Sansgiri General 5
6 Arushka Valankanni Coutinho General 6
7 Esha Palkar General 7
8 Walusha Pearl Silva General 8
9 Mehnaz Naregal General 9

10 Munzalin Sayed General 10
11 Leann Cynthia Fernandes General 11
12 Priti Carvalho General 12
13 Racheal Averly Da Costa General 13
14 Sruti Yeshwant Naik General 14
15 Taniya Shetke General 15
16 Glita Travasso General 16
17 Liquesha Marilyn Fernandes General 17
18 Sarah Dsouza General 18
19 Sanica Santosh Sawant General 19
20 Raina Gomes General 21
21 Marvel Janisha Valery Gomes General 22
22 Shifa Mulla General 23
23 Sharel Afonso General 24
24 Rachel Sarah Fernandes General 25
25 Aishwarya Ajit Tendulkar General 26
26 Ruth Dsouza General 27
27 Aditi Sangam Naik General 29
28 Chionia Libania Colaco General 30
29 Nausheen Sayed General 31
30 Danisha Rodrigues General 32
31 Anishell Alexia Travasso General 33
32 Ritika Raju Naik General 34
33 Narissa Verilda Braganza General 35
34 Rouella Fatima Barreto General 36
35 Khushi Pramod Powar General 38
36 Dias Zelita Sera General 39
37 Urvi Netaji Naik General 40
38 Maithili Desai General 42
39 Shania Leah Dsa General 43
40 Joslyn Joy Pereira General 44
41 Pearl Jasmine Sequeira General 45
42 Marisa Mabel Rodrigues General 47
43 Virginia Alzira Cicy Dias General 48
44 Prajwal Kushali Malik General 49
45 Eshika Rocha General 50
46 Priyanka Gopinath Bansode General 51
47 Maithili Mahesh Salelkar General 52
48 Mildred Fernandes General 53
49 Aruna Ladu Gaude General 54

B.Ed in English(General)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

B.Ed in English(General)

50 Ansu Susan Sabu General 55
51 Sahili Gaude General 56
52 Safa Shaikh General 58
53 Ritusha Ramdas Tari General 60
54 Pradnya Dhaktu Naik General 61
55 Srayasi Biswas General 62
56 Sachi Vikas Usgaonkar General 63
57 Manaswi Sandeep Naik General 65
58 Grace Noemia Dmello General 66
59 Kesia Devendra Prabhu Desai General 67
60 Sania Banu Mohammed Sayeed Khan General 69
61 Janet Juanith Mascarenhas General 70
62 Jason Gonsalves General 71
63 Rachel Gale Coutinho General 72
64 Kum. Diksha Prashant Gaunkar General 73
65 Souza Swizel Perpetual General 75
66 Yadika Gauns Dessai General 76
67 Velaska Leah Gomes General 78
68 Tejas Tulasidas Tarale General 80
69 Easha Sunil Govekar General 81
70 Sandhya S Jaiswar General 82
71 Shivani Gajanan Kumbhar General 83
72 Godlane Charlotte Mendes General 86
73 Roshni Vagji General 87
74 Rose Mary Menezes General 90
75 Ayesha B Nadaf General 94
76 Sangarsha Janu Tivrekar General 97
77 Mayelle Fernandes General 99
78 Alina Alvira Tereza General 100
79 Viya Mukund Harmalkar General 101
80 Sabah Parveen Shaikh General 102
81 Anju Shripad Shenvi Salelkar General 103
82 Sakshi Santosh Amonkar General 106
83 Vishakha Digambar Sawant General 107
84 Shwarya Sudesh Kolgaonkar General 109
85 Azelia Muriel Rodrigues General 110
86 Shrutika Mahadev Naik General 111
87 Karishma Rama Gawde General 112
88 Vaibhavi Udpikar General 113
89 Shazel Dmello General 114
90 Amisha Sunil Govekar General 117
91 Veda Vithoba Gaonkar General 120
92 Shreeya Vishwas Naik General 121
93 Jessinia Fernandes General 122
94 Melissa Drusilla Pritty Fernandes General 123
95 Jaishree Ashok Naik General 125
96 Alia Colaco General 126
97 Alisha Anand Kinalkar General 127
98 Simran Monteiro General 128
99 Naik Leena Tukaram General 131



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

B.Ed in English(General)

100 Calida Dsouza General 132
101 Jairaj Rajesh Dessai General 135
102 Azmatulla Khan General 143



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank
1 Danisha Rodrigues EWS 32
2 Maithili Desai EWS 42
3 Anju Shripad Shenvi EWS 103

B.Ed in English(EWS)



B.Ed in English (ST)

Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank
1 Esha Palkar ST 7
2 Priti Carvalho ST 12
3 Marvel Janisha Valery Gomes ST 22
4 Prajwal Kushali Malik ST 49
5 Eshika Rocha ST 50
6 Aruna Ladu Gaude ST 54
7 Sahili Gaude ST 56
8 Kum. Diksha Prashant Gaunkar ST 73
9 Sangarsha Janu Tivrekar ST 97

10 Karishma Rama Gawde ST 112
11 Jessinia Fernandes ST 122
12 Nilkam Baban Gaonkar ST 140



Sr. No. Candidate Name
Category

Rank

1 Chaitali Dattaram Naik OBC 2
2 Fleeta Dacosta OBC 4
3 Aditi Sangam Naik OBC 29
4 Ritika Raju Naik OBC 34
5 Marisa Mabel Rodrigues OBC 47
6 Ritusha Ramdas Tari OBC 60
7 Pradnya Dhaktu Naik OBC 61
8 Manaswi Sandeep Naik OBC 65
9 Easha Sunil Govekar OBC 81

10 Mayelle Fernandes OBC 99
11 Sakshi Santosh Amonkar OBC 106
12 Shwarya Sudesh Kolgaonkar OBC 109
13 Amisha Sunil Govekar OBC 117
14 Shreeya Vishwas Naik OBC 121
15 Alisha Anand Kinalkar OBC 127
16 Naik Leena Tukaram OBC 131

B.Ed in English(OBC)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank
1 Vishakha Digambar Sawant PwD 107

B.Ed in English(PwD)



Sr. No. Candidate Name  Category Rank
1 Valanka Jilda Rebelo MINORITY 1
2 Arushka Valankanni Coutinho MINORITY 6
3 Walusha Pearl Silva MINORITY 8
4 Leann Cynthia Fernandes MINORITY 11
5 Priti Carvalho MINORITY 12
6 Racheal Averly Da Costa MINORITY 13
7 Glita Travasso MINORITY 16
8 Liquesha Marilyn Fernandes MINORITY 17
9 Sarah Dsouza MINORITY 18

10 Marvel Janisha Valery Gomes MINORITY 22
11 Sharel Afonso MINORITY 24
12 Rachel Sarah Fernandes MINORITY 25
13 Danisha Rodrigues  MINORITY 32
14 Narissa Verilda Braganza MINORITY 35
15 Rouella Fatima Barreto MINORITY 36
16 Dias Zelita Sera MINORITY 39
17 Shania Leah Dsa MINORITY 43
18 Joslyn Joy Pereira MINORITY 44
19 Pearl Jasmine Sequeira MINORITY 45
20 Marisa Mabel Rodrigues MINORITY 47
21 Virginia Alzira Cicy Dias MINORITY 48
22 Eshika Rocha MINORITY 50
23 Ansu Susan Sabu MINORITY 55
24 Mildred Fernandes MINORITY 53
25 Grace Noemia Dmello MINORITY 66
26 Janet Juanith Mascarenhas MINORITY 70
27 Jason Gonsalves MINORITY 71
28 Rachel Gale Coutinho MINORITY 72
29 Velaska Leah Gomes MINORITY 78
30 Godlane Charlotte Mendes MINORITY 86
31 Rose Mary Menezes MINORITY 90
32 Alina Alvira Tereza MINORITY 100
33 Azelia Muriel Rodrigues MINORITY 110
34 Jessinia Fernandes MINORITY 122
35 Alia Colaco MINORITY 126
36 Calida Dsouza MINORITY 132

B.Ed in English(MINORITY)

Please note that the above documents shall be available on the 
DHE website from 02/06/2025 to 18/06/2025 IST.



Sr. No. Candidate Name  Category Rank

1 Priyanka jayswal General 3

2 Chaya Rajveer Jangli General 4

3 BEPARI MUSKAN YASSIN General 6

4 Prachi Kashinath Pai Angle General 8

5 Mehvish Nasir Khan General 10

6 PRIYA BABU VELIP General 12

7 UTKARSHA ROHIDAS SHETKAR General 14

8 Tejaswi Prakash Bhandari General 15

9 Arya Amit Nevgi General 16

10 Jyoti K Govinda Senapati General 17

11 Shaniya Sapnesh Naik Dessai General 18

12 Teja Manohar Naik General 19

13 Khan Rukaiya Khatoon General 20

14 Ritusha Ramdas Tari General 21

15 Saili Sangam Phadte General 22

16 Divya bhanupratap sharma General 24

17 Sushila Zilu Gaonkar General 25

18 YUKTA ULHAS NAIK GURAV General 27

19 Trupti Ramakant Damaji General 28

20 Akshata Santosh Mazgaonkar General 29

21 Rupali Tukaram Rane General 30

22 Vedika vasudev naik General 31

23 SIYA MAHADEV POLLE General 32

24 Riza Zakir Shaikh General 33

25 Divya Rajendra Gaonkar General 34

26 Divya Datta Velip General 35

27 Adesh Vinayak Gosavi General 37

28 Nisha Nilesh Velip General 38

29 Anamika Guru Naik General 39

30 PIYA MAJHI General 40

31 AAFREEN AHMAD General 41

32 Seefa Shaikh General 42

33 Monali tulshidas Velip General 43

34 SAMIKSHA SUBHASH VELIP General 44

35 KAUSAR JAHA KHAN General 45

36 Reshma Khatun Ansari General 47

37 Seema Harish Singh Neghi General 48

38 Nitesh Govind Velip General 49

39 Arsi khatoon General 52

40 Usha Hemalappa Lamani General 53

41 Ankita Anand Dalvi General 54

42 Purva Prakash Sawant General 57

B.Ed in Hindi (General)



B.Ed in Hindi (SC)

Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Akshata Santosh Mazgaonkar SC 29



Sr. No. Candidate Name  Category Rank

1 PRIYA BABU VELIP ST 12

2 Sushila Zilu Gaonkar ST 25

3 Divya Datta Velip ST 35

4 Nisha Nilesh Velip ST 38

5 Monali tulshidas Velip ST 43

6 SAMIKSHA SUBHASH VELIP ST 44

7 KAUSAR JAHA KHAN ST 45

8 Nitesh Govind Velip ST 49

B.Ed in Hindi (ST)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Chaya Rajveer Jangli OBC 4

2 UTKARSHA ROHIDAS SHETKAR OBC 14

3 Tejaswi Prakash Bhandari OBC 15

4 Teja Manohar Naik OBC 19

5 Ritusha Ramdas Tari OBC 21

6 Saili Sangam Phadte OBC 22

7 Trupti Ramakant Damaji OBC 28

8 Vedika vasudev naik OBC 31

9 SIYA MAHADEV POLLE OBC 32

10 Adesh Vinayak Gosavi OBC 37

11 Anamika Guru Naik OBC 39

B.Ed in Hindi (OBC)

Please note that the above documents shall be available on the 
DHE website from 02/06/2025 to 18/06/2025 IST.



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 DIPLAVI DILIP NAIK General 2

2 Sakshi Nilu Naik General 4

3 Vardini Vijay Borker General 5

4 Ranjeeta Balkrishna sinai Desai General 6

5 Arya Dina Naik General 7

6 Shruti Vikas Komarpant General 8

7 ARYA ASHOK PAGI General 10

8 Vinisha Kushali Gaonkar General 11

9 Mr. Vishal Molo Dhaifode General 12

10 Sampurna Bhagat General 13

11 GAURI RAMDAS NAIK General 14

12 Rakshanda Ramesh Naik General 15

13 Manali Tukaram Sawant General 16

14 Saloni Bhiku Gawade General 17

15 ANISHA HONU GAONKAR General 18

16 Riddhi Rohidas Naik General 19

17 Mandira prabhakar gaonkar General 20

18 Siya Gaude General 21

19 Karishma Nagesh Bandodkar General 22

20 Kishori Rupaji Dhargalkar General 23

21 SYNTHIA ULHAS VELIP General 25

22 Tanishka madso gaonkar General 26

23 Anushka Vijay Khobrekar General 27

24 Chaya Dhondu kokre General 29

25 Sankita Shanker Kamat General 30

26 SANIKA SHRINATH NAIK General 31

27 Deepali yeshwant gaude General 32

28 Prasad Govind Naik General 36

29 YUKTA ULHAS NAIK GURAV General 37

30 ANJU DEVIDAS GAUDE General 38

31 Sonali Maruti Naik General 41

32 Dhanyata Mohandas naik Dessai General 42

33 PRACHI PRADEEP PAGI General 43

34 Aastha vijaykumar volvoikar General 44

35 ANIDNYA ANIL RAIKAR General 45

36 Kirti Thulo Velip General 48

37 Sohali Sudesh Nagvenkar General 49

38 SHRUTI ROHIDAS TUBKI General 50

39 Akshada Krishna Velip General 51

40 TUSHAR MAHADEV PRABHU VELGUENKAR General 58

41 Divya Prashant Dabolkar General 59

42 Riya Rajaram Gaonkar General 61

B.Ed in Marathi (General)



Sr. No. Candidate Name  Category Rank

1 Vinisha Kushali Gaonkar ST 11

2 Saloni Bhiku Gawade ST 17

3 ANISHA HONU GAONKAR ST 18

4 Siya Gaude ST 21

5 SYNTHIA ULHAS VELIP ST 25

6 Sankita Shanker Kamat ST 30

7 Deepali yeshwant gaude ST 32

8 ANJU DEVIDAS GAUDE ST 38

9 Kirti Thulo Velip ST 48

10 Akshada Krishna Velip ST 51

B.Ed in Marathi (ST)



Sr. No. Candidate Name  Category Rank

1 DIPLAVI DILIP NAIK OBC 2

2 Vardini Vijay Borker OBC 5

3 Arya Dina Naik OBC 7

4 Shruti Vikas Komarpant OBC 8

5 ARYA ASHOK PAGI OBC 10

6 Mr. Vishal Molo Dhaifode OBC 12

7 GAURI RAMDAS NAIK OBC 14

8 Riddhi Rohidas Naik OBC 19

9 Karishma Nagesh Bandodkar OBC 22

10 Chaya Dhondu kokre OBC 29

11 SANIKA SHRINATH NAIK OBC 31

12 Prasad Govind Naik OBC 36

13 PRACHI PRADEEP PAGI OBC 43

14 ANIDNYA ANIL RAIKAR OBC 45

15 Divya Prashant Dabolkar OBC 59

B.Ed in Marathi (OBC)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 TUSHAR MAHADEV PRABHU VELGUENKAR PwD 58

B.Ed in Marathi (PwD)

Please note that the above documents shall be available on the DHE 
website from 02/06/2025 to 18/06/2025 IST.



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Chitrarekha Pradeep Sawant General 1

2 Muttanna Durgappa Madar General 2

3 KRUPESH KUSHALI GAONKAR General 3

4 Cleona Minette Pereira General 4

5 RATIK RAJENDRA PAGI General 5

6 Shubhankar Satish Hegde General 7

7 Myfa Concy Fernandes General 8

8 Dilesh Krishna Velip General 9

9 Miss Sudha Kalidas Naik General 10

10 Rimmy Pundalik Shetkar General 11

11 AYESHA DIAS General 12

12 Shradha Vinod N. Gaonkar General 13

13 NAIK GOURANG GOKULDAS General 14

14 Sharad Shivaji Chavan General 15

15 Freena Aloysia Clemente General 16

16 Grishama Ganesh Gawas General 17

17 Shradha Sanjay salunke General 19

18 Melba vaz General 20

19 Janhavi Prakash Gaude General 22

20 Reshel Dcosta General 24

21 Apurna Hari Dalal General 25

22 CRYUF  IWIN  PEREIRA General 27

23 Suraj Sonu Gaonkar General 28

24 Tanvi Ramdas Salgaonkar General 29

25 Vanshita Meghnath Desai General 30

26 JANAYA OLINDA FERNANDES General 31

27 Rani sudeep kamat General 32

28 FRANZILLA REBELLO General 33

29 Shreya Shriram Shirodkar General 34

30 Maxson Fernandes General 35

31 Ashverya tulsidas pagui General 36

32 Tejasvi Pramod Govekar General 38

33 Shruti Shivdas Gaunkar General 40

34 Riya Chandrakant Kudalkar General 41

35 Himani kundaikar General 42

36 Praghna Nilesh Naik General 43

37 Siya Dasharath Naik General 44

38 Danzia Oliveira General 45

39 Swasti Umesh Banastarkar General 46

40 Dipika Laxman Metri General 47

41 Vishakha Vasudev Naik General 49

42 Shruti Sudesh Naik General 50

43 SANIA SANCIA LUCAS General 51

44 Faisal Fakruddin Darvesh General 52

45 Prashila Ramesh Gaonkar General 55

46 Komal bhushan chari General 56

47 Prathvi Prakash Morajkar General 57

B.Ed in Konkani(General)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

B.Ed in Konkani(General)

48 Pranita Prakash Shetkar General 59

49 Anifa lima General 61



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 NAIK GOURANG GOKULDAS EWS 14

2 Shreya Shriram Shirodkar EWS 34

3 Swasti Umesh Banastarkar EWS 46

B.Ed in Konkani(EWS)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Riya Chandrakant Kudalkar SC 41

B.Ed in Konkani(SC)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 KRUPESH KUSHALI GAONKAR ST 3

2 Cleona Minette Pereira ST 4

3 Dilesh Krishna Velip ST 9

4 AYESHA DIAS ST 12

5 Janhavi Prakash Gaude ST 22

6 Reshel Dcosta ST 24

7 Suraj Sonu Gaonkar ST 28

8 FRANZILLA REBELLO ST 33

9 Danzia Oliveira ST 45

10 SANIA SANCIA LUCAS ST 51

11 Prashila Ramesh Gaonkar ST 55

12 Anifa lima ST 61

B.Ed in Konkani(ST)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Miss Sudha Kalidas Naik OBC 10

2 Rimmy Pundalik Shetkar OBC 11

3 Tanvi Ramdas Salgaonkar OBC 29

4 Ashverya tulsidas pagui OBC 36

5 Tejasvi Pramod Govekar OBC 38

6 Shruti Shivdas Gaunkar OBC 40

7 Himani kundaikar OBC 42

8 Praghna Nilesh Naik OBC 43

9 Siya Dasharath Naik OBC 44

10 Dipika Laxman Metri OBC 47

11 Komal bhushan chari OBC 56

12 Pranita Prakash Shetkar OBC 59

B.Ed in Konkani(OBC)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 AYESHA DIAS MINORITY 12

2 Freena Aloysia Clemente MINORITY 16

3 CRYUF  IWIN  PEREIRA MINORITY 27

4 JANAYA OLINDA FERNANDES MINORITY 31

5 FRANZILLA REBELLO MINORITY 33

6 Maxson Fernandes MINORITY 35

B.Ed in Konkani (Christian Minority)

Please note that the above documents shall be available on the DHE 
website from 02/06/2025 to 18/06/2025 IST.



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank
1 Divya Sanjay Harmalkar General 1
2 Sarah Vaz General 2

B.Ed in ICTE (General)

Please note that the above documents shall be available on the 
DHE website from 02/06/2025 to 18/06/2025 IST.



Sr. No. Candidate Name  Category Rank

1 Archana Malanar General 2

2 Armenia Rose Perpetual Dsouza General 5

3 Parth Ravindra Rahalkar General 6

4 PILLAI SNEHAL SIVAPRASAD General 7

5 RAJASVI GAJANAN BORKAR General 8

6 Priya Dilip Braganca General 9

7 Sejal Tulshidas Komarpant General 10

8 Dipasha Dattaram Pagi General 11

9 Samiksha Kishor Naik General 12

10 Samiksha Vishwas Naik General 13

11 ANUJA ATCHUTANAND KAREKAR General 14

12 Miedoulee symona Fernandes General 15

13 Sachi Mahesh Kudalkar General 20

14 FEBA ISSAC General 22

15 Neha Narayan Govekar General 24

16 Belem Valentino Isaac Socorro Anthony General 25

17 Khushi Nilkant Naik General 26

18 Prachi Mahesh Kudalkar General 28

19 Pawar Mithun Desu General 30

20 kARAPURKAR SHRUTIKA SITARAM General 31

21 Aishwarya Bablo Gaonkar General 32

B.Ed in PG Commerce (General)



Sr. No. Candidate Name  Category Rank

1 Sachi Mahesh Kudalkar SC 20

2 Prachi Mahesh Kudalkar SC 28

B.Ed in PG Commerce (SC)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 RAJASVI GAJANAN BORKAR OBC 8

2 Sejal Tulshidas Komarpant OBC 10

3 Dipasha Dattaram Pagi OBC 11

4 Samiksha Kishor Naik OBC 12

5 Samiksha Vishwas Naik OBC 13

6 kARAPURKAR SHRUTIKA SITARAM OBC 31

B.Ed in PG Commerce (OBC)

Please note that the above documents shall be available on the DHE 
website from 02/06/2025 to 18/06/2025 IST.



Sr. No. Candidate Name  Category Rank
1 Riya Ratnakar Gaunkar General 2
2 NADIA FERNANDES General 3
3 Dewrel Anne Mendes General 4
4 Shrinath kushali velip General 5
5 WALUSCHA DANIELA RODRIGUES General 6
6 Amberley Noronha General 7
7 Sakshi Putudas Naik General 8
8 Alka Laximan Gaonkar General 10
9 Blancy Jasmine Carvalho General 11

10 Vanessa Joanna Fernandes General 12
11 Shahista Khader Khanum General 14
12 Sindhiya Hoble General 15
13 Sutar radika Ramu General 17
14 Deepali Damodar Shetye General 18
15 Gaonkar Manisha jaiwant General 19
16 Gaurangi Fatarpekar General 22
17 MOHINI CHANDRU GAUNKER General 23
18 Shivani Deelip Phadte Bandodkar General 24

B.Ed in PG Social Science (General)



Sr. No. Candidate Name  Category Rank
1 Shrinath kushali velip ST 5
2 Alka Laximan Gaonkar ST 10
3 Gaonkar Manisha jaiwant ST 19
4 MOHINI CHANDRU GAUNKER ST 23

B.Ed in PG Social Science (ST)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank
1 Riya Ratnakar Gaunkar OBC 2
2 Sakshi Putudas Naik OBC 8
3 Sindhiya Hoble OBC 15

B.Ed in PG Social Science (OBC)

Please note that the above documents shall be available on the DHE website from 02/06/2025 to 
18/06/2025 IST.


